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1 DELANNOY Sebastien / ROUSSEAU Kevin La Main au Panier / A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Suzuki / F1 1:49.820 8 9 - - 33.136 41.416 34.921

2 BARBIER Franck / RIGONDEAU Mickael A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre / A.S.Moto Ar… Suzuki / F1 1:53.239 5 7 3.419 3.419 33.721 42.887 35.711

3 VINET Claude / VINET Cyril La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Suzuki / F1 1:54.552 11 13 4.732 1.313 34.348 43.135 36.202

4 LEGLISE Paul / CLEMENT Emmanuelle A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre / Union Motoc… Yamaha / 600cc 1:54.944 6 10 5.124 0.392 34.781 43.302 36.214

5 MOREAU Manuel / ARIFON Sebastien Amicale Moto Brestoise / La Main au Panier Yamaha / 600cc 1:55.857 7 8 6.037 0.913 35.482 44.094 36.222

6 CHAPILLON Laurent / GALERNE Coraline Moto Club Annemasse / La Main au Panier Suzuki / F1 1:58.774 8 9 8.954 2.917 35.137 45.115 37.821

7 GALLERNE Philippe / CHAIGNEAU Christian Team 6ème Avenue / A.S.Moto Armagnac … Suzuki / F1 1:59.077 6 7 9.257 0.303 35.590 45.593 37.894

8 BENIGNO Alexandre / BOUCHARD Jean-Philippe La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Suzuki / F1 1:59.412 7 8 9.592 0.335 36.122 45.001 38.107

9 GADET Stephane / SALMON Clotilde La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Kawasaki / F1 1:59.413 9 9 9.593 0.001 36.190 44.977 38.177

10 AZZOPARDI Jean-Francois / FENOY CASAS Jo… Bouillac Moto Sport / La Main au Panier RCN-YAMAH… F1 1:59.563 4 13 9.743 0.150 35.409 44.682 38.126

11 CHANAL Cesar / LAVOREL Olivier La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Autre / F2 2:00.113 5 9 10.293 0.550 37.034 45.579 37.500

12 MORELL William / DALMORO Hugo La Main au Panier / Union Motocycliste de … Suzuki / F1 2:00.195 3 7 10.375 0.082 35.868 45.352 38.389

13 MUHLHEIM Patrick / PEUGEOT Vincent Moto Club Annemasse / Moto Club Annem… Yamaha / 600cc 2:00.581 6 7 10.761 0.386 37.199 45.343 38.039

14 LEGUEN Pierre / LEGUEN Carole La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Suzuki / F2 2:01.684 11 12 11.864 1.103 36.666 46.189 38.829

15 REY RAMIREZ Pedro  Leandro / ORTA VILARO … La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier LCR-Suzuki / F1 2:02.491 8 10 12.671 0.807 36.457 45.395 39.119

16 LEBLOND Francois / CESCUTTI Sarah Moto Club Zone Rouge / Moto Club Annem… Suzuki / F2 2:02.603 9 11 12.783 0.112 37.554 46.031 38.672

17 LANCELLE Christophe / FERNANDEZ VEGA Mi… A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre / La Main au P… LCR / F2 2:03.755 3 7 13.935 1.152 37.647 46.163 39.377

18 LE BAIL David / CATRIC Brendan Neulliac Moto Verte / Neulliac Moto Verte AUTO MOTO / 600cc 2:05.173 7 8 15.353 1.418 38.567 47.029 38.959

19 HICKS Stephen / CAPDEVILLE Vincent La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Honda / F2 2:05.675 7 7 15.855 0.502 38.298 47.532 39.479

20 LAMARGUE Daniel / DRUEL Yann Motor Club Limousin / Ducati Club de Fran… Suzuki / F1 2:05.732 6 11 15.912 0.057 37.424 46.925 40.927

21 DESCOURS David / DESCOURS Celine TEAM GUIDON 11 / TEAM GUIDON 11 Honda / F2 2:06.055 6 8 16.235 0.323 38.514 47.504 39.997

22 DEJONGHE Aymeric / COUILLARD Marlene Moto Club Pecquencourt / A.S.Moto Armag… Honda / F2 2:06.532 9 10 16.712 0.477 39.116 47.325 40.050

23 GAULARD Tiphaine / ROUBY Leopold Moto Club Annemasse / La Main au Panier Backer / F2 2:08.694 7 10 18.874 2.162 39.754 48.611 40.288

24 MICHON Jean-Bernard / LAVARINO Paola Auvergne Moto Sport / A.S.Moto Armagna… SGR / F2 2:09.226 10 11 19.406 0.532 39.451 48.820 40.955

25 CHALANCON Jacques / PICQUOIN Bruno La Main au Panier / A.S.Moto Armagnac Bi… Autre / F2 2:11.210 8 9 21.390 1.984 40.070 49.491 41.247

26 LE BAIL Philippe / LEVEAU Serge Moto Club Baleer Bro / Ducati Club de Fra… AUTO MOTO / 600cc - 0 1 - - - - -

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
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